A

ANANTARA

BOPHUT - KOH SAMUI
RESORT

RESTAURANT OPENING & CLOSING TIMES

High Tide

Full Moon

Eclipse Bar

Pool Bar

Ocean’s Edge

Dining by Design
Room Service

In-Room Dining Meal Periods

Buffet Breakfast:
Dinner:

Open from
Lunch:
Dinner:

Open daily from
Food service available from

Open daily from
Food service available from

Open daily from
Food service available from

Available upon request — 24 hours notice required

Available 24 hours

Complete breakfast
All day dining
Late night snack menu

For enquires and all In-Room Dining orders please dial ‘6’.

6.30 am — 10.30 am
6.30 pm - 10.30 pm

noon — 11.00 pm
noon — 5.00 pm
5.00 pm - 10.30 pm

11.00 am = 1.00 am
noon — 1.00 am

10.00 am - 7.00 pm
11.30 am - 7.00 pm

11.00 am - 11.00 pm
11.30 am - 10.30 pm

24 hours

Served between noon — 11.00 pm
Served between 11.00 pm — 6.00 am



AO01

A02

A03

N
ANANTARA

BOPHUT -KOH SAMUI

RESORT
Complete Breakfast Selections
Thai Sunrise Breakfast £ £ & 510
Selection of one juice per breakfast {£i& —fp Rt
orange apple pineapple watermelon
mango tomato guava cranberry

Plated selection of local and exotic fruits (seasonal) i R &

“Khao Tom” XMk , ik BA , WAARIF-

Boiled rice soup with pork, chicken or shrimp, raw egg, coriander, chives and crispy garlic

“Kai Jiew Moo Sab” R ES
Thai style omelet with minced pork, shallots, spring onions and steamed rice

Thai lce Tea (Cha Yen) or freshly brewed gourmet coffee 2z 3%k 3 5% =% Bl BE

American Breakfast X £& 699
Selection of one juice per breakfast {£i& —fp R

orange apple pineapple watermelon

mango tomato guava cranberry

Selection of local and exotic fruits (seasonal) # i R &
Bakery basket with tropical preserves, wild flower honey and butter ‘2 &

Two eggs any style i3 &
Crispy bacon, roasted tomatoes, sausages, roast potatoes and mushrooms

B3R, I\EM. Bff. BLENELR
Selection of fine Dilmah tea or freshly brewed gourmet coffee B i% 7% il BE

Anantara Bophut’s Perfect Breakfast B2 R & 780
Selection of one juice per breakfast {Ei% —Fh R 3t

orange apple pineapple watermelon

mango tomato guava cranberry

Plated selection of local and exotic fruits (seasonal) R £

This morning’s bakery basket with tropical preserves, wild flower honey and butter

Cereals &5

Muesli, corn flakes, all bran, coco pops, or rice krispies
served with whole cream milk, low fat or soy milk

Plain or fruit yoghurt JR K28 5 bR EE 773

Two eggs any style X8 & 1Fik

Crispy bacon, roasted tomatoes, sausages, roast potatoes and mushrooms

BL 3Z5R, I\EM. 7. B MER
Selection of fine Dilmah tea or freshly brewed gourmet coffee B i% 2 5% Bl B

& =Spicy _#_F =\Very Spicy = Gluten Free  [®] = Vegetarian @ = Contains Nuts

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

Eat clean with nutritious dishes focused on natural, whole ingredients, all prepared with reduced salt, sugar and healthy oils

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



N
ANANTARA

BOPHUT -KOH SAMUI
RESORT

A la Carte Breakfast Selections E5 8%

B.
BO1

Co1

Cco02

Co03

Co4

C05

Co06

co7

D01

D02
D03

EO1
EO2
EO3

EO4

Asian specialities 1 =\ ¥k
Khao Tom XK BLEE , YA IF

Thai style boiled rice soup with pork, chicken or shrimp and condiments

Breakfast favourites BZEM N FE

Eggs Benedict ME#TE
Soft poached farm eggs, shaved ham, toasted English muffins, served with hollandaise sauce

Smoked Salmon, Asparagus and Scrambled Eggs W&

Three Farm Egg Omelette, Regular or Egg White S SEAES
Choice of filings: Ham, cheese, mushrooms, capsicum, onions, bacon, spinach and tomatoes
served with hash browns and grilled tomatoes

Bircher Muesli #&%&
Oatmeal, raisins, grated apple, wild flower honey, vanilla, yoghurt and milk

Pancakes or Waffles Rl 54 X 3
Icing sugar dust, maple syrup, wild flower honey and caramelised banana

Selection of Cereals ®¥ & K
All Bran, Coco Pops, Corn Flakes, Rice krispies or original Swiss Muesili

Homemade Yoghurt B &8 3
Natural, fresh fruit or wild berry

Juices, fruits and bakery selections Bt R , KRMESE

Chilled Juices &Rt
Orange, apple, guava, grapefruit, watermelon, mango, pineapple or tomato

Exotic Fresh Fruit Plate ¥y &
Bakery Basket ‘2%

Butter croissants, muffin, whole wheat bread, chocolate croissant, breakfast roll
or white toast served with tropical preserves, honey and butter

Morning beverages % #

Freshly Brewed Gourmet Coffee or Espresso Bl BF 57 43K
Café Latte 4k

Hot / Cold Chocolate #/7k I BE

Selection of Premium Tea &R E %
Green tea with jasmine flowers, earl grey, chamomile, peppermint, English breakfast.

& =Spicy _#.F =\Very Spicy = Gluten Free  [®] = Vegetarian @ = Contains Nuts

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.
Eat clean with nutritious dishes focused on natural, whole ingredients, all prepared with reduced salt, sugar and healthy oils

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

250

320

280

260

190

210

165

190

160

260

200

140
150
140
140



N
ANANTARA

BOPHUT -KOH SAMUI
RESORT

All Day Dining Menu £ B#l%2

F.
FO1

F02

FO3

Go1

Go02

Go03

HO1

HO2

HO3

HO04

HO5

HO6

Eat clean with nutritious dishes focused on natural, whole ingredients, all prepared with reduced salt, sugar and healthy oils

Starters L&
Satay Gai AN EEmMITCEE ¢
Chicken or pork, cucumber relish with homemade peanut sauce

Yam MaMuang R0 4 @ ¢
Green mango salad, dry shrimps, shallots and cashew nuts

Por Pia Larb Moo &t #AAEEE T EFMEH
Crispy minced pork spring roll served with a tom yum flavored dipping sauce

Soups %
Guay Tieaw Nam Gai/Moo S B =R 3 57 %
Noodle soup, bean sprouts, minced chicken and chicken balls or minced pork and pork balls

Tom Kha Gai #851383%
Chicken soup and coconut milk, Thai galangal, mushrooms and Thai herbs

Tom Yam Goong X FA%hi7 44 @
Famous Thai soup with fresh prawns, lime, Thai galangal and lemongrass

The Main Flavors 3

Kiew Waan Gai &MIIEYS
Classic chicken green curry with Thai eggplant, green chili with coconut milk

Geang Phet Ped Yang I HIE%388 o
Thai red curry, roasted duck, grapes and lychees

Gai Phad Med Ma-Muang FER 35 p) @
Stir-fried chicken with cashew nuts, onions, mushrooms served with dried chili

Phad Thai Goong X IFRIM KXY © ¢
Classic Thai noodle dish with rice noodles, egg, prawns, bean sprouts, crushed peanuts served with
tamarind sauce

Phad See-ew Gai Rua Talay 33 P9 515 &% 1 K
Stir-fried noodles, chicken or seafood served with sweet soy sauce

Kao Phad Gai/Moo Rua Goong S I3 A S IF ik @
Classic Thai rice dish with fried rice, egg, chicken, pork or prawns, vegetables served with
light soy sauce

& =Spicy _#_F =\Very Spicy = Gluten Free  [®] = Vegetarian @ = Contains Nuts
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

360

315

410

295

425

520

495

495

455

465

445

420



HO7

HO08

101

102

103

104

105

JO1

JOo3

J0o4

J05

JO6

N
ANANTARA

BOPHUT -KOH SAMUI
RESORT

Phad Phak Ruam B# T HE © [
Wok-fried vegetables served with mushroom sauce

Pla Nueng See-ew Rua Manow 3\ ZiEtt &
Steamed whole sea bass, ginger and chili soy sauce or chili-lemon dressing

Salads and Soup ZH ;%

Caesar Salad g1
Romaine lettuce, anchovies, garlic croutons, crispy bacon, parmesan shavings,
served with caesar dressing

Greek Salad #FEAH © [
Iceberg lettuce, feta cheese, kalamata olives, cherry tomatoes and cucumber

Tomato & Mozzarella E AR FEHMZ LA
Fresh basil, balsamic reduction and arugula salad

Goat Cheese Salad lWFEZ +4H
Mixed garden salad, baguette bread, thyme, olives, walnuts and honey

Tomato Gazpacho 5 # [
Cold tomato soup, celery, cucumber, capsicum, onion and garlic

Sandwiches, Snacks and Mains =334 , ‘MEHEE

Wagyu Beef Burger fl 44 RN E
Grilled wagyu burger, ciabatta bread, arugula, tomatoes, gruyere cheese,
fried onion rings and potato wedges

Portobello Burger BE3XE &
Portobello mushrooms, cheese, onion rings, tomatoes, lettuce and fries

Club Sandwich 228 = 3034

White toast, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomatoes, chicken, bacon, Swiss cheese, fried egg and fries

Wagyu Beef Rump Steak M 45k

Australian jack’s creek wagyu beef, fries, mixed salad, served with peppercorn sauce

Gulf of Thailand Sea Bass $\i5t5 &
Pan fried sea bass, olives, capers, capsicum, lemon, parsley, onion and garlic

& =Spicy _#_F =\Very Spicy = Gluten Free  [®] = Vegetarian @ = Contains Nuts

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.
Eat clean with nutritious dishes focused on natural, whole ingredients, all prepared with reduced salt, sugar and healthy oils
Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

315

595

445

445

395

505

325

590

445

420

995

755



KO1

K02

K04

K05

K06

LO1

LO2

LO3

LO4

LO5

Eat clean with nutritious dishes focused on natural, whole ingredients, all prepared with reduced salt, sugar and healthy oils

N
ANANTARA

BOPHUT -KOH SAMUI
RESORT

Pizza and Pasta # =M= XX E

Pizza Margherita 331§ i 45 352 5= [
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and fresh basil

Pizza Vegetarian &R &
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, eggplant, zucchini, cherry tomatoes, black olives and
spring onions

Pizza Diavola EXE R #iF
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and pepperoni

Spaghetti Bolognaise 4P # = A FIE
Ground beef, tomatoes, shaved parmesan and fresh basil

Spaghetti Carbonara #3583 AR
Pancetta, white wine, cream, egg yolk and parsley

Desserts & G

Swenson’s Ice Cream Cup B ik k8%
Ask our team members for the flavours of the day

Kao Niew Ma Muang &R X
Sweet sticky rice, fresh mango, served with coconut sauce

Coconut Créme Brule #fE#&A T ®
Brandy snap tuile, mango sauce and whipped cream

Apple Pie Rk @
homemade apple pie with vanilla sauce or ice cream

Fresh Tropical Fruit Platter it R& @

& =Spicy _#_F =\Very Spicy = Gluten Free  [®] = Vegetarian @ = Contains Nuts
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

330

365

405

465

405

125

305

315

345

265



BO1

HO6

101

Jo1

KO1

K02

K05

K06

Eat clean with nutritious dishes focused on natural, whole ingredients, all prepared with reduced salt, sugar and healthy oils

N
ANANTARA

BOPHUT -KOH SAMUI
RESORT

Late Night Snacks Menu & &
Served between {57 11.00 pm - 6.00 am

Kao Tom J&EH , 38R EF—FHiR

Thai style boiled rice soup served with pork, chicken or shrimps

Kao Phad Gai/Moo Rua Goong 3RS M-k @
Classic Thai rice dish with fried rice, egg, chicken, pork or prawns, vegetables and served with light
Soy sauce

Caesar Salad gl I
Romaine lettuce, anchovies, garlic croutons, crispy bacon, parmesan shavings served
with caesar dressing

Wagyu Beef Burger 4 BIN &
Grilled wagyu burger, ciabatta bread, arugula, tomatoes, gruyere cheese, fried onion rings
and potato wedges

Pizza Margherita B3 #& R 45 $55= ©
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and fresh basil

Pizza Vegetarian &R #KiE &
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, eggplant, zucchini, cherry tomatoes, black olives and
spring onions

Spaghetti Bolognaise 4P #% = A FIE
Ground beef, tomatoes, shaved parmesan and fresh basil

Spaghetti Carbonara #1358 E X R
Pancetta, white wine, cream, egg yolk and parsley

& =Spicy _#_F =\Very Spicy = Gluten Free  [®] = Vegetarian @ = Contains Nuts
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

255

420

445

590

330

365

465

405



