

RESTAURANT OPENING & CLOSING TIMES

High Tide	Buffet Breakfast: Dinner:	6.30 am – 10.30 am 6.30 pm – 10.30 pm
Full Moon	Open from Lunch: Dinner:	noon – 11.00 pm noon – 5.00 pm 5.00 pm – 10.30 pm
Eclipse Bar	Open daily from Food service available from	11.00 am – 1.00 am noon – 1.00 am
Pool Bar	Open daily from Food service available from	10.00 am – 7.00 pm 11.30 am – 7.00 pm
Ocean's Edge	Open daily from Food service available from	11.00 am – 11.00 pm 11.30 am – 10.30 pm
Dining by Design	Available upon request – 24 hours	notice required
Room Service	Available 24 hours	
In-Room Dining Meal Periods	Complete breakfast All day dining Late night snack menu	24 hours Served between noon – 11.00 pm Served between 11.00 pm – 6.00 am

For enquires and all In-Room Dining orders please dial '6'.



A. Complete Breakfast Selections

A01 Thai Sunrise Breakfast 泰式早餐

Selection of one juice per breakfast 任选一种果汁

orange	apple	pineapple	watermelon
mango	tomato	guava	cranberry

Plated selection of local and exotic fruits (seasonal) 热带果盘

"Khao Tom" 泰式稀饭,自选 猪肉,鸡肉或虾仁 Boiled rice soup with pork, chicken or shrimp, raw egg, coriander, chives and crispy garlic

"Kai Jiew Moo Sab" 泰式蛋卷 Thai style omelet with minced pork, shallots, spring onions and steamed rice

Thai Ice Tea (Cha Yen) or freshly brewed gourmet coffee 泰式冰奶茶或咖啡

A02 American Breakfast 美式早餐

Selection of one juice per breakfast 任选一种果汁

orange	apple	pineapple	watermelon
mango	tomato	guava	cranberry

Selection of local and exotic fruits (seasonal) 热带果盘

Bakery basket with tropical preserves, wild flower honey and butter 面包篮

Two eggs any style 自选鸡蛋 Crispy bacon, roasted tomatoes, sausages, roast potatoes and mushrooms 配 培根、扒番茄、肠仔、烤土豆和蘑菇

Selection of fine Dilmah tea or freshly brewed gourmet coffee 自选 茶或咖啡

A03 Anantara Bophut's Perfect Breakfast 招牌早餐

Selection of one juice per breakfast 任选一种果汁

orange	apple	pineapple	watermelon
mango	tomato	guava	cranberry

Plated selection of local and exotic fruits (seasonal) 热带果盘

This morning's bakery basket with tropical preserves, wild flower honey and butter

Cereals 麦片 Muesli, corn flakes, all bran, coco pops, or rice krispies served with whole cream milk, low fat or soy milk

Plain or fruit yoghurt 原味或果味酸奶

Two eggs any style 鸡蛋 任选

Crispy bacon, roasted tomatoes, sausages, roast potatoes and mushrooms 配 培根、扒番茄、肠仔、烤土豆和蘑菇

Selection of fine Dilmah tea or freshly brewed gourmet coffee 自选 茶或咖啡

🍠 = Spicy 🚽 = Very Spicy 🛞 = Gluten Free 💿 = Vegetarian 🥒 = Contains Nuts

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. Eat clean with nutritious dishes focused on natural, whole ingredients, all prepared with reduced salt, sugar and healthy oils Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

510

699

780



À la Carte Breakfast Selections 零点早餐

B.	Asian specialities 亚式精选	
B01	Khao Tom 泰式稀饭 配猪肉,鸡肉或虾 Thai style boiled rice soup with pork, chicken or shrimp and condiments	250
C.	Breakfast favourites 我最喜欢的早餐	
C01	Eggs Benedict 班尼迪克蛋 Soft poached farm eggs, shaved ham, toasted English muffins, served with hollandaise sauce	320
C02	Smoked Salmon, Asparagus and Scrambled Eggs 炒蛋	280
C03	Three Farm Egg Omelette, Regular or Egg White 蛋卷 或蛋白蛋卷 Choice of fillings: Ham, cheese, mushrooms, capsicum, onions, bacon, spinach and tomatoes served with hash browns and grilled tomatoes	260
C04	Bircher Muesli 燕麦片 Oatmeal, raisins, grated apple, wild flower honey, vanilla, yoghurt and milk	190
C05	Pancakes or Waffles 煎饼或华夫饼 Icing sugar dust, maple syrup, wild flower honey and caramelised banana	210
C06	Selection of Cereals 谷物麦片 All Bran, Coco Pops, Corn Flakes, Rice krispies or original Swiss Muesli	165
C07	Homemade Yoghurt 自制酸奶 Natural, fresh fruit or wild berry	190
D.	Juices, fruits and bakery selections 自选果汁,水果和面包篮	
D01	Chilled Juices 冰冻果汁 Orange, apple, guava, grapefruit, watermelon, mango, pineapple or tomato	160
D02	Exotic Fresh Fruit Plate 热带果盘	260
D03	Bakery Basket 面包篮 Butter croissants, muffin, whole wheat bread, chocolate croissant, breakfast roll or white toast served with tropical preserves, honey and butter	200
E.	Morning beverages 饮料	
E01	Freshly Brewed Gourmet Coffee or Espresso 咖啡或特浓	140
E02	Café Latte 拿铁	150
E03	Hot / Cold Chocolate 热/冰 咖啡	140
E04	Selection of Premium Tea 高级茗茶 Green tea with jasmine flowers, earl grey, chamomile, peppermint, English breakfast.	140

🥖 = Spicy 🌙 = Very Spicy 🛞 = Gluten Free 💽 = Vegetarian 🥒 = Contains Nuts



All Day Dining Menu 全日制菜单

E.	Starters 头盘	
F01	Satay Gai 鸡肉沙爹配花生酱 / Chicken or pork, cucumber relish with homemade peanut sauce	360
F02	Yam Ma Muang 芒果沙拉 🤳 🖲 🥒 Green mango salad, dry shrimps, shallots and cashew nuts	315
F03	Por Pia Larb Moo 香脆 猪肉春卷配罗望子和酱油 Crispy minced pork spring roll served with a tom yum flavored dipping sauce	410
G.	Soups 汤	
G01	Guay Tieaw Nam Gai/Moo 鸡肉或猪肉汤粉 Noodle soup, bean sprouts, minced chicken and chicken balls or minced pork and pork balls	295
G02	Tom Kha Gai 椰汁鸡汤 Chicken soup and coconut milk, Thai galangal, mushrooms and Thai herbs	425
G03	Tom Yam Goong 冬阴功汤	520
Н.	The Main Flavors 主菜	
H01	Kiew Waan Gai 绿咖喱鸡 基 ⑧ Classic chicken green curry with Thai eggplant, green chili with coconut milk	495
H02	Geang Phet Ped Yang 红咖喱焖鸭 🥔 Thai red curry, roasted duck, grapes and lychees	495
H03	Gai Phad Med Ma-Muang 腰果炒鸡肉 Stir-fried chicken with cashew nuts, onions, mushrooms served with dried chili	455
H04	Phad Thai Goong 泰式虾肉炒米粉 ^⑧ Classic Thai noodle dish with rice noodles, egg, prawns, bean sprouts, crushed peanuts served with tamarind sauce	465
H05	Phad See-ew Gai Rua Talay 鸡肉或海鲜炒米粉 Stir-fried noodles, chicken or seafood served with sweet soy sauce	445
H06	Kao Phad Gai/Moo Rua Goong 鸡肉或猪肉或虾 炒饭 ⑧ Classic Thai rice dish with fried rice, egg, chicken, pork or prawns, vegetables served with light soy sauce	420

🥖 = Spicy 🌙 = Very Spicy 🛞 = Gluten Free 💽 = Vegetarian 🥒 = Contains Nuts



H07	Phad Phak Ruam 蘑菇汁炒蔬菜 ⑧ 回 Wok-fried vegetables served with mushroom sauce	315
H08	Pla Nueng See-ew Rua Manow 泰式蒸海鲈鱼 Steamed whole sea bass, ginger and chili soy sauce or chili-lemon dressing	595
I.	Salads and Soup 沙拉和汤	
101	Caesar Salad 凯撒沙拉 Romaine lettuce, anchovies, garlic croutons, crispy bacon, parmesan shavings, served with caesar dressing	445
102	Greek Salad 希腊沙拉 ⑧	445
103	Tomato & Mozzarella 意大利番茄芝士沙拉 Fresh basil, balsamic reduction and arugula salad	395
104	Goat Cheese Salad 山羊芝士沙拉 Mixed garden salad, baguette bread, thyme, olives, walnuts and honey	505
105	Tomato Gazpacho 菜汤 🥒 💿 Cold tomato soup, celery, cucumber, capsicum, onion and garlic	325
J.	Sandwiches, Snacks and Mains 三文治,小吃和主食	
J01	Wagyu Beef Burger 和牛牛肉汉堡 Grilled wagyu burger, ciabatta bread, arugula, tomatoes, gruyere cheese, fried onion rings and potato wedges	590
J03	Portobello Burger 蔬菜汉堡 Portobello mushrooms, cheese, onion rings, tomatoes, lettuce and fries	445
J04	Club Sandwich 公司三文治 White toast, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomatoes, chicken, bacon, Swiss cheese, fried egg and fries	420
J05	Wagyu Beef Rump Steak 澳洲牛排 Australian jack's creek wagyu beef, fries, mixed salad, served with peppercorn sauce	995
J06	Gulf of Thailand Sea Bass 扒海鲈鱼 Pan fried sea bass, olives, capers, capsicum, lemon, parsley, onion and garlic	755

🥖 = Spicy 🌙 = Very Spicy 🛞 = Gluten Free 💽 = Vegetarian 🥒 = Contains Nuts



Κ.	Pizza and Pasta 披萨和意大利面	
K01	Pizza Margherita 玛格丽特披萨 	330
K02	Pizza Vegetarian 素食披萨 回 Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, eggplant, zucchini, cherry tomatoes, black olives and spring onions	365
K04	Pizza Diavola 意式香肠披萨 🥒 Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and pepperoni	405
K05	Spaghetti Bolognaise 牛肉酱意大利面 Ground beef, tomatoes, shaved parmesan and fresh basil	465
K06	Spaghetti Carbonara 奶油意大利面 Pancetta, white wine, cream, egg yolk and parsley	405
L.	Desserts 甜品	
L01	Swenson's Ice Cream Cup 自选冰激凌 Ask our team members for the flavours of the day	125
L02	Kao Niew Ma Muang 芒果糯米 ⑧ Sweet sticky rice, fresh mango, served with coconut sauce	305
L03	Coconut Crème Brule 椰肉布丁 ⑧ Brandy snap tuile, mango sauce and whipped cream	315
L04	Apple Pie 苹果派 homemade apple pie with vanilla sauce or ice cream	345

🥖 = Spicy 🌙 = Very Spicy 🛞 = Gluten Free 💽 = Vegetarian 🥒 = Contains Nuts



	Late Night Snacks Menu 夜宵 Served between 供应 11.00 pm – 6.00 am	
B01	Kao Tom 猪肉,鸡肉或虾仁稀饭 Thai style boiled rice soup served with pork, chicken or shrimps	255
H06	Kao Phad Gai/Moo Rua Goong 猪肉或虾仁炒饭 ⑧ Classic Thai rice dish with fried rice, egg, chicken, pork or prawns, vegetables and served with light soy sauce	420
101	Caesar Salad 凯撒沙拉 Romaine lettuce, anchovies, garlic croutons, crispy bacon, parmesan shavings served with caesar dressing	445
J01	Wagyu Beef Burger 牛肉汉堡 Grilled wagyu burger, ciabatta bread, arugula, tomatoes, gruyere cheese, fried onion rings and potato wedges	590
K01	Pizza Margherita 玛格丽特披萨 	330
K02	Pizza Vegetarian 素食披萨 回 Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, eggplant, zucchini, cherry tomatoes, black olives and spring onions	365
K05	Spaghetti Bolognaise 牛肉酱意大利面 Ground beef, tomatoes, shaved parmesan and fresh basil	465
K06	Spaghetti Carbonara <mark>奶油意大利面</mark> Pancetta, white wine, cream, egg yolk and parsley	405

🥖 = Spicy 🌙 = Very Spicy 🛞 = Gluten Free 💽 = Vegetarian 🥒 = Contains Nuts